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Observations were drawn from Swan Hill Aerodrome {station 077094}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1010.817SSE2929.91013.320SSE5717.712:4748SE031.510.0Th1
1009.911E42532.41013.315E5222.023:0535SE034.915.4Fr2
1007.015WNW51934.71009.024NNE4427.116:2948W037.620.0Sa3
1008.020SW1933.41010.720SSE45821.214:3944W034.816.1Su4
1010.319SSW1331.41012.820SSE5218.623:0341SE033.613.9Mo5
1012.09SSW1436.31014.913ESE3122.814:5828SW038.914.7Tu6
1010.211NNW1041.41013.519N2333.812:0044N043.819.8We7
1007.333NNW1144.81010.417NE2331.909:3561NNW046.022.2Th8
1000.344NW944.21005.135N1935.417:3967WSW045.828.8Fr9
1008.930SW2526.11009.437WSW84819.207:0756WSW028.418.3Sa10
1015.922S2424.91018.126S4816.808:2448S027.411.9Su11
1011.711NNW2230.21015.515SE5316.014:3737NNE032.49.5Mo12
1007.717S1733.11011.222SSE5419.721:3143SSW035.114.5Tu13
1005.313S1733.91008.819SE6419.823:0233SSE035.013.6We14
1003.424SW22631.51006.013SE5722.217:3450SSW033.017.2Th15
1005.320SE22930.31007.228SSE5621.713:2548SE032.715.7Fr16
1007.120ENE12632.51009.820E4523.223:0146SE034.118.5Sa17
1008.817E12732.01012.026E4023.413:0748NE034.119.5Su18
1006.020NE2834.01010.530ENE4922.820:4676WSW035.719.8Mo19
1006.411ESE24130.51007.819ENE15824.500:3744SE13.432.420.2Tu20
1005.126SW2732.01007.015S6521.220:4852SSW032.517.3We21
1012.320SSE2325.51015.024S5415.909:5246SSE027.410.5Th22
1011.39NE1729.81014.817ESE5416.400:4631SE032.59.1Fr23
1005.820WNW939.31010.1Calm 3625.014:2048NW041.312.3Sa24
1003.635W21043.81006.020NW71531.412:2265W043.923.6Su25
1006.913SSW840.51009.711SE4223.816:2631WSW042.017.7Mo26
1003.517N1145.01006.515NNE3030.020:2744SW047.721.0Tu27
1009.224S1939.21009.317SSW72429.413:1850S040.424.6We28
1011.220SSE2139.71014.620SE74024.523:2544SSE041.321.1Th29
1008.217SE1643.21011.915ESE3131.018:3544S043.923.2Fr30
1003.419SW1841.31007.59ESE84728.018:2970SSW042.425.4Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
1007.81921935.11010.71964423.836.917.6Mean
1000.39#1824.91005.1Calm 11515.927.49.1Lowest
1015.944NW54145.01018.137WSW86535.476WSW13.447.728.8Highest

13.4Total
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